Regionalschwingfest
9. Mal 2004 Iin Ried bei Kerzers/FR

Schlussrangliste

1.
2.
3.

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.

15.

Pellet Hans-Peter, Schwingklub Sense

Nydegger Michael, Sense

Tschachtli Stefan, Kerzers
Schmutz Christian, Sense

Brand Simon, Kerzers
Overney Christoph, Sense

Burri Roland, Sense
Niederberger Joel, Sense

Pharisa Stéphane, Greyerz
Zbinden Hans, Sense
Schuwey Frédéric, Greyerz
Pharisa Dominique, Greyerz
Robert David, Val-de-Travers
Zwabhlen Olivier, Sense
Oppliger Adrian, Kerzers
Stockli David, Sense

Kropf Rolf, Sense

Pilloud Didier, Chatel
Imfeld Jonas, Kerzers
Demierre Hubert, Estavayer
Rolli Stefan, Schwarzenburg

Leicht Ralf, Kerzers

Mader Christian, Schwarzenburg

Schmied Michel, Kerzers

59.00 Punkte
57.75
56.50

56.25
56.00
55.50

55.25



